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Andrew	Berman	Architect Andrew	Berman info@andrewbermanarchitect.com 07	28	2017	

Dewberry Douglas Pfeiffer; Beth Keppler dpfeiffer@dewberry.com; ekeppler@dewberry.com 08	04	2017
Engberg Anderson Shaun Kelly, Joeseph M. Huberty shaunk@engberganderson.com, joeh@engberganderson.com 08	04	2017
Gensler Meghan Webster, David Broz meghan_webster@gensler.com, dave_broz@gensler.com 08	04	2017
HGA Jane Dedering, Victor Pechaty jdedering@hga.com, vpechaty@hga.com 08	04	2017
Product Architects Tiffany Nash, Dan Pohrte tnash@product-architects.com, dpohrte@product-architects.com 08	04	2017
Studio GC Richard McCarthy, Patrick J. Callahan r.mccarthy@studiogc.com, p.callahan@studiogc.com 08	04	2017

Liollio Architecture Jennifer Charzewski jenniferc@liollio.com 08	09	2017
MSR Dagmara Larsen dagmara@msrdesign.com 08	09	2017
Sheehan Nagle Hartray Architects Eric D. Penney, Donald J. McKay eric@sheehannaglehartray.com,	dmckay@sheehannaglehartray.com 08	09	2017
Valerio Dewalt Train Associates, Inc. Christine McGrath Breuer, Lauren D. Shelton lshelton@buildordie.com,	cmcgrath@buildordie.com 08	09	2017
Wight & Company Michael C. Barnes, John Lucas II, Lisa Schmidt mbarnes@wightco.com, jlucas@wightco.com, lschmidt@wightco.com 08	09	2017
Williams Architects Andrew R. Dogan, Carrie A. Kotera ardogan@williams-architects.com,	cakotera@williams-architects.com 08	09	2017

Perkins & Will Jeff Saad jeff.saad@perkinswill.com 08	18	2017
Skidmore, Owings & Merrill Michael Jividen, Brian Lee, Phillip Brown michael.jividen@som.com, brian.lee@som.com, phillip.brown@som.com 08	18	2017
Tappe Architects, Inc Jeff Hoover jhoover@tappe.com 08	18	2017	
Urban Works Pablo Jones, Vianney Floodas pjones@urbanworksarchitecture.com, vfloodas@urbanworksarchitecture.com 08	18	2017	


